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BLACKFORD TROY
207 SW CHAP DR
FORT WHITE, FL 32038
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04/07/2025 MLU
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3
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58,054

149,902
43,748
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HX HB WR 55,722

50,432
149,902

0

146,980

1001/1521 11/29/2003 WD Q V 36,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GLENN

BLACKFORD

0994/1503 9/09/2003 QC Q V 01 33,800

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DAMIANO

GLENN
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BLDG:1:1: CRAFT MH

21327 M H 250 12/08/2003

9399 M H 125 02/28/1995

2004HX Base Yr

207 SW CHAP DR, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 2,596 106.1100 63.67 165,287 2003 2003 0 0 0 57.00 43.00

2 MOBILE HME – 100% - 2004 Heated Area: 2356

BAS 2,356 100 2,356 64,503

UOP 240 25 60 1,643

UOP 720 25 180 4,928

3,316 2,596 71,073

BAS= W8 UOP= N12 W60 S12 E60$ W68 S31 E40 UOP= S12 E20 N12
W20$ E36 N31$.

BAS

8

68

31

40

36

31

UOP 12

60

12

60

UOP12

20

12

20

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 1,200

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,800.00 2,800.00 50 2010 2010 3 50 1,400

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 50 2010 2010 3 50 400

5 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 20 25 500.00 UT 1.50 1.50 50 2010 2010 3 50 375

6 0020 BARN,FR 0 100 20 38 760.00 UT 10.00 10.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 7,600

7 0327 STABLES-SM 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 2,800

20,775

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 00 0.00 0.00 8.73 AC 1.00 1.00 0.70 9,500.00 6,650.00 58,054


